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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $890.00 $390.00 $500.00  2.64 -0.48 -0.0120 SPOT

 2.64
20 SPOT Totals: $390.00 $890.00 $500.00 

2 $5.00 $3.25 $1.75  0.01  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $21.00 $1.75 $19.25  0.06  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $17.00 $2.00 $15.00  0.05  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.14
3FOR$1 Totals: $7.00 $46.00 $39.00 

3 $369.90 $360.00 $9.90  1.10  0.65  0.01BEST BET

4 $39.75 $4.00 $35.75  0.12  0.66  0.00BEST BET

5 $52.65 $0.00 $52.65  0.16  0.66  0.00BEST BET

 1.37
BEST BET Totals: $364.00 $462.30 $98.30 

4 $1,819.00 $1,830.00 ($11.00)  5.39  0.77  0.04BINGO

5 $1,455.20 $1,120.00 $335.20  4.31  0.77  0.03BINGO

8 $363.80 $0.00 $363.80  1.08  0.43  0.00BINGO

 10.78
BINGO Totals: $2,950.00 $3,638.00 $688.00 

40 $545.00 $600.00 ($55.00)  1.62  0.00  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.62
BOTTOM S Totals: $600.00 $545.00 ($55.00)

8 $938.60 $233.50 $705.10  2.78  1.00  0.03PENNY

 2.78
PENNY Totals: $233.50 $938.60 $705.10 

8 $1,129.83 $1,360.50 ($230.67)  3.35  1.00  0.03PKENO2

 3.35
PKENO2 Totals: $1,360.50 $1,129.83 ($230.67)

2 $312.25 $237.00 $75.25  0.93  0.93  0.01QUARTERK

3 $57.25 $49.00 $8.25  0.17  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $3,093.50 $2,007.90 $1,085.60  9.17  0.92  0.08QUARTERK

5 $232.50 $52.00 $180.50  0.69  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

6 $788.00 $1,014.00 ($226.00)  2.34  0.92  0.02QUARTERK

7 $185.50 $17.00 $168.50  0.55  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

8 $85.50 $25.75 $59.75  0.25  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

9 $562.50 $195.50 $367.00  1.67  0.91  0.02QUARTERK

10 $288.00 $85.00 $203.00  0.85  0.91  0.01QUARTERK

12 $2.50 $0.50 $2.00  0.01  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

13 $162.50 $53.00 $109.50  0.48  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

14 $339.00 $107.00 $232.00  1.00  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

15 $67.50 $40.00 $27.50  0.20  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

 18.31
QUARTERK Totals: $3,883.65 $6,176.50 $2,292.85 

1 $2,088.50 $2,034.90 $53.60  6.19  0.75  0.05Regular

2 $2,504.90 $1,735.80 $769.10  7.42  0.72  0.05Regular

3 $6,803.30 $4,958.51 $1,844.79  20.16  0.76  0.15Regular

4 $2,158.62 $1,382.36 $776.26  6.40  0.74  0.05Regular

5 $2,194.45 $1,267.64 $926.81  6.50  0.76  0.05Regular

6 $776.75 $404.05 $372.70  2.30  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $377.25 $70.75 $306.50  1.12  0.72  0.01Regular

8 $1,056.85 $430.76 $626.09  3.13  0.71  0.02Regular

9 $190.75 $186.25 $4.50  0.57  0.71  0.00Regular

10 $513.25 $152.30 $360.95  1.52  0.71  0.01Regular

1



Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

11 $17.00 $0.00 $17.00  0.05  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.71  0.00Regular

13 $19.00 $84.00 ($65.00)  0.06  0.70  0.00Regular

14 $25.00 $1.00 $24.00  0.07  0.71  0.00Regular

15 $38.25 $6.25 $32.00  0.11  0.70  0.00Regular

 55.62
Regular Totals: $12,714.57 $18,765.87 $6,051.30 

2 $62.50 $26.00 $36.50  0.19  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $183.75 $62.30 $121.45  0.54  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $36.25 $2.00 $34.25  0.11  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 0.85
SPOTLITE Totals: $90.30 $287.50 $197.20 

40 $860.00 $480.00 $380.00  2.55  0.00  0.00TOP S

 2.55
TOP S Totals: $480.00 $860.00 $380.00 

 0.73 100.00Grand Totals $33,739.60 $23,073.52 $10,666.08 
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